The OCV Series 8000 float control valves are designed to maintain a
desired level in a tank or reservoir by opening for filling the tank when
fluid is below the high level point and closing tightly when the desired
level is reached.
Global performance. Personal touch.
TOLL FREE 1.888.628.8258 � phone: (918)627.1942 � fax: (918)622.8916 � 7400 East 42nd Place, Tulsa, OK 74145
email: sales@controlvalves.com � website: www.controlvalves.com
Float Control Valve Series 8000

a qualified technician. Consult our factory @
1-888-628-8258 for parts and service.
How to order your valve
When Ordering please provide:
Series Number - Valve size - Globe or Angle -
Pressure Class - Screwed, Flanged, Grooved -
Trim Material - Adjustment Range - Pilot
Options - Special needs / or installation
requirements.
�Model 8000VM
shown
TOP FILL PILOT VALVE MOUNTED
BOTTOM FILL PILOT REMOTE MOUNTED
REVISED: 10/01/15REVISED: 10/01/15
**VVaallvveess  11--11//44""  tthhrroouugghh  2244""  aarree  cceerrttiiffiieedd  ttoo  NNSSFF//AANNSSII  337722..  VVaallvveess  44""  tthhrroouugghh  2244""  aarree  aallssoo  cceerrttiiffiieedd  ttoo  NNSSFF//AANNSSII  6611--GG..
VALVES 1 1/4” - 6”
When the float is in the "down"
position, the pilot port "C" is
connected to the "E" port. This
vents the diaphragm chamber
of the main valve, allowing it to
open.  The tank fills through
the valve until the
desired high level
is reached; i.e., the
float reaches the
"up" position.
At this point,
a connection
is made in
the pilot from
“S" to "C" ports.
This applies inlet
pressure to the
diaphragm chamber
of the main valve,
causing it to go fully closed.
VALVES 8” - Larger
The above description applies
except that the float pilot
alternately vents or pressurizes
the diaphragm chamber of the
three-way auxiliary pilot.
In relay fashion, the auxiliary
pilot then vents or pressurizes
the diaphragm chamber of
the main valve.
To protect the float ball from wave action within the tank, it is highly recommended that the float be installed in a stilling well. This is
especially critical if the fill line exits into the top of the tank.
For maximum efficiency, the OCV control valve should be mounted in a piping system so that the valve bonnet (cover) is in the top position.
Other positions are acceptable but may not allow the valve to function to its fullest and safest potential.
In particular, please consult the factory before installing 8" and larger valves, or any valves with a limit switch, in positions other than
described.
FLOAT PILOT INSTALLATION
VALVE INSTALLATION
Global performance. Personal touch.
TOLL FREE 1.888.628.8258 � phone: (918)627.1942 � fax: (918)622.8916 � 7400 East 42nd Place, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145
email: sales@controlvalves.com � website: www.controlvalves.com
VALVE OPERATION
PILOT
Float Control Valve Series 8000